COFFEE
RISTRETTO

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO with lactose-free milk
CAPPUCCINO with almond milk
CAPPUCCINO MATCHA

LATTE

LATTE with lactose-free milk
LATTE with almond milk

CAFE LATTE ORANGE

LATTE MATCHA

RAF

FLAT WHITE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES, INDIAN TONIC
BURN ORIGINAL
BONAQUA sparkling / still
BORJOMI

SAN PELLEGRINO

SAN PELLEGRINO
ACQUA PANNA

ACQUA PANNA
ASSORTED JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT
CARROT
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CELERY
LEMON

180
200
30
200

230
250
250
230
230
250
330
500
230
750
250
750
230

42
42
42
85
68
90
70
65
70
90
86
80
70
70
60
35

38
a8
a8
38
38
10
70
98
128
198
128
198
30

(250 ML)
120

130

88

88

350

130

115




SELF-MADE LEMONADES (400 ML)

CUCUMBER WITH ELDERBERRY ™" 75
EXOTIC MIX ™" 75
LIME & VANILLA 98
BERRY 98
PASSION FRUIT 118
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS (200 ML)
APEROL SPRITZ 145
VANILLA MILKSHAKE 130
SALTED CARAMEL MILKSHAKE 132
MULLED WINE 85
MOJITO 92
SPARKLING COCKTAILS (200 ML)
HUGO 152
APEROL SPRITZ 162
. COCKTAILS
MARTINI FIERO & TONIC 150 142
GIN PINK CHERRY TONIC 200 142
HIGHBALL 200 165
MOJITO 200 142
CUBA LIBRE 200 150
BLOODY MARY 200 120
‘ WHISKY SOUR 150 225
PASSION SOUR 150 240
GIN TONIC 200 140
PUMPKIN SOUR 150 225
NEGRONI 90 155
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 10 150
WARMING COCKTAILS (200 ML)
BAILEYS COFFEE 150
MULLED wine red / white 98
SPICY GROG 110
ITALIAN GROG 125
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH RUM 125
HOT APEROL 125
IRISH COFFEE 145




APERITIFS
MARTINI FIERD

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI RESERVA BITTER
APEROL

ABSINTHE
XENTA ABSENTA

ICE SHOT

JAGERMEISTER

WHISKY
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y0
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL, 10 YO
TALISKER 10 YO

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIELS OLD NO 7

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK
SPICEBOX PUMPKIN

JAMESON

VODKA
KOZATSKA RADA CLASSIC

KOZATSKA RADA PEPPER
FIRST GUILD POVAZHNA
RADA PREMIUM CLASSIC
FINLANDIA

FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
GRAY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
KOSKENKORVA

GIN

GORDON'S
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK
TANQUERAY NO TEN

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED
ZACAPA 23 YO

BRANDY
METAXA 5 STARS

SAINT-REMY VSOP
OLD KAKHETI 3*
OLD KAKHETI 5*

(50 ML)
35

a0
30
30
75
75

(50 ML)
130

(50 ML)
125

(50 ML)
130

225
320
280
295
310
205
145
205
180
150

(50 ML)
a0

30
35
12
85
85
150
180
90

(50 ML)
110

125
230

(50 ML)
98

98
98
112
380

(50 ML)
118

108
75
80




COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VS SUPERIEUR
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN X0

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE

TEQUILA
ESPOLON BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

GRAPPA

LIBARNA CRISTALLO, GAMBAROTTA
LIBARNA INVECCHIATA, GAMBAROTTA
TRADITIONAL

ALLA RUTA

CALVADOS
COEUR DE LION SELECTION

LIMONCELLO
LIMONCELLO ROSSI D'ASIAGO

LIMONCELLO CRAFT
LIMONCELLO CLASSIC

CREMA DI LIMONCELLO

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA ANTICA CLASSIC
VOLARE SELECTION

SHERRY & PORTO
SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ EL CANDADO

SHERRY LUSTAU, FINO JARANA
PORTO SANDEMAN WHITE
PORTO SANDEMAN RUBY

BOTTLED BEER
LEFFE BLONDE

LEFFE BRUNE
CORONA
HOEGAARDEN N/A
STELLA ARTOIS N/A

DRAFT BEER
STELLA ARTOIS
STELLA ARTOIS
HOEGAARDEN
HOEGAARDEN

330
330
330
330
500

330
500
330
500

(50 ML)
260

398
1010
270
405

(50 ML)
120

315
340

(50 ML)
135

135
160
198

(50 ML)
180

(50 ML)
98

(50 ML)
35

35

(50 ML)
130

120
75
60

(50 ML)
138

112
88
88

118
118
120
108

95

68
88
98
150



— WINE —

WINES BY GLASS

SPARKLING WINES 150 ML
PROSECCO RIVANI, SCHENK 148
CAVA ORIGEN BRUT, MASIA VALLFORMOSA 145
WHITE WINES 150 ML
RIESLING TROCKEN PETER NICOLAY,

DR HEIDEMANNS-BERGWEILER GERMANY 125
SOAVE, CASA LUNARDI DOC ITALY 120
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE,

CASTELFORTE ITALY 134
CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH HILLS

OVERHEX WINES SAR 160
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH

RONGOPAI 170
RED WINES 150 ML
CORVINA VERONESE, CASTELFORTE ITALY 130
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO SANTORO,

SAN MARZANO DOC ITALY 145
PINOTAGE THE GRINDER SAR 140
CRIANZA CASTILLO DEL CANTE HONDO,

BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ SPAIN 152
ROSE WINES 150 ML ‘
GARNACHA ROSE, MANZANOS LAS CAMPANAS

DO NAVARRA 148
DESSERT WINES 50ML
DULCE VENGANZA, DOMINIO DE PUNCTU 100
BOTTLE OF WINE

CHAMPAGNE 750 ML
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 3560
TAITTINGER RESERVE BRUT 2440
DRAPPIER, «CARTE D'OR» BRUT 2550
CHAMPAGNE ROSE 750 ML
PIPER-HEIDSIECK, ROSE SAUVAGE 2130
SPARKLING WINES

CAVICCHIOLI LAMBRUSCO BIANCO

DELL'EMILIA 16T DOLCE 450
SPUMANTE ROSE EXTRA DRY, CASA BURTI 595
CAVA ORIGEN BRUT, MASIA VALLFORMOSA 680
SIGNAT CAVA BRUT ROSE (PINOT NOIR) DO 905 ‘
PROSECCO RIVANI, SCHENK DOC 705
FILIPETTI ASTI, VALSA NUOVO PERLINO DOCG 880
PROSECCO TREVISO, «LA GI0I0SA» BRUT DOC 860




WHITE WINES 750 ML

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS, DOMAINE DU COLOMBIER 1240
VINCENT GIRARDIN MEURSAULT A0C

«VIEILLES VIGNES» BL 3620
VALLEE DU RHONE

VIOGNIER PAYS D'0C, DELAS 900
ITALY

PIEMONTE

GAVI «AURORA», ROBERTO SAROTTO DOCG 850
ROERO RECIT ARNEIS, MONCHIERO

CARBONE DOCG 1175
ALTO ADIGE

GEWURZTRAMINER CLASSIC LINE,

COLTERENZIO DOC 1095
SAUVIGNON «BLANC FUMAT» COLLIO DOC, EUGENIO

COLLAVINI 1380
VENETO

SOAVE, CASA LUNARDI DOC 305
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE,

CASTELFORTE DOC 950
CHARDONNAY MONTELLIANA 16T 520
FRIULI

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI AQUILEIA, ZONIN DOC 655
TOSCANA

GALESTRO GRIFFE, RUFFINO 16T 670
VERMENTINO AIA VECCHIA 1GT 620
QUERCIABELLA 1GT CHARDONNAY

PINOT BLANC «BATAR» 3665
UMBRIA

ORVIETO CLASSICO BIGI DOC 380
ABRUZZ0

TREBBIANO RUBICONE, FOLONARI IGT 672
SICILY

GRILLO «ROCCAPERCIATA» FIRRIATO IGT 330
SARDINIA

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA, PIERO MANCINI DOC 680
PUNICA IGT ISOLA DEI NURAGHI «SAMAS» 1165
SPAIN

MURCIA

MOSCATEL, BODEGAS JUAN GIL DO 620

CASTILLA Y LEON
BODEGAS JOSE PARIENTE VERDEJO

FERMENTADO EN BARRICA DO RUEDA 1370
RIAS BAIXAS

‘ ROSA NAUTICA ALBARINO 902
GERMANY
MOSEL-SAAR-RUWER
GEWURZTRAMINER VILLA WOLF 960
RIESLING TROCKEN PETER NICOLAY,
DR HEIDEMANNS-BERGWEILER 925




SAR

CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH HILLS
OVERHEX WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MAN

NEW ZEALAND

MALBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH RONGOPAI

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH «KIA ORA»

ARGENTINA

MENDOZA
CHARDONNAY VINEYARDS TRAPICHE

CHILLE

ACONCAGUA

SAUVIGNON BLANC «LIMITED SELECTION»,
MONTES

RED WINES

FRANCE

BORDEAUX
CHATEAU MOULIN DE MALLET, MAISON SICHEL

CHATEAU MALARTIC-LAGRAVIERE RG

VALLEE DU RHONE

DELAS CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE AOC
«HAUTE PIERRE» RG

ITALY

PIEMONTE
SCHIAVENZA, DOLCETTO D'ALBA DOC

ALTO ADIGE

MERLOT DI CASA, EUGENIO COLLAVINI
COLLIO DOC

VENETO
CORVINA VERONESE, CASTELFORTE

PINOT NERO DELLE VENEZIE, BORGO MOLINO IGT

VALPOLICELLA «BOCCASCALUCE», VICENTINI
AGOSTINO DOC

AMARONE DELLE VALPOLICELLA,
CASTELFORTE DOCG

ABRUZZ0

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZ0 SANTORO,
SAN MARZANO DOC

PUGLIA
NEGROAMARO PUGLIA MESSER DEL FAUNO 16T

TOSCANA
TORGAIO, RUFFINO IGT

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO «LOHSA»,
POLIZIANO DOCG

CHIANTI RISERVA, CASTELLANI DOCG
SAN FELICE TOSCANA IGT «VIGORELLO»

TENUTA BUON TEMPO BRUNELLO
DI MONTALCINO RISERVA

SICILY

NERO D'AVOLA «TARENI» CARLO PELLEGRINO,
TERRE SICILIANE IGT

SARDEGNA
«MONTESSU», PUNICA 16T

645
655

685
1090

750

750 ML

785
3135

2735

915

1095

570
680

845

1650

365

985

530

7135
780
2530

3440

610

1255




SPAIN

VALDEPENAS

CRIANZA CASTILLO DEL CANTE HONDO,

BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ 590

RIBERA DEL DUERO

LA PLANTA, BODEGAS ARZUAGA NAVARRO 1092

AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ D’ARENBERG STUMP JUMP 600

SAR

PINOTAGE THE GRINDER 600

CHILLE

VALLEY CENTRAL

CARMENERE ERRAZURIZ ESTATE 1090

COLCHAGUA VALLEY

SYRAH «CUVEE ALEXANDRE» SAN JOSE

DE APALTA CASA LAPOSTOLLE 1280

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MONTES ALPHA 995

4

ROSE WINES 750 ML

FRANCE

VALLEY DE LOIRE

ROSE D’ANJOU LACHETEAU 775

[TALY

ROS'AURA, FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO DOC 685
‘ SPAIN

GARNACHA ROSE, MANZANOS LAS CAMPANAS

DO NAVARRA 600

DESSERT WINES 500 ML

DULCE VENGANZA, DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM 600

This menu contains information about the product and its manufacturer sold in the territory of food
outlet Buffallino. The original menu is available in the Customer Service corner and is presented
to the consumer on demand. Prices are stated in the national currency of Ukraine — the hryvnia.



